
 

GCC SUNDAY VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE    Sept. 05- Dec. 12 2021 – Edited 2 

DATE Greeters Hospitality Nursery Children’s Church                                                                                               

Sept. 05   
Anita Weinzatl, Lisa Parsons 

 Evelyn Hintz 
Glen Bergersen 
Bette Milhans 

Unit 4: Session 4 

Sept.12   
Ariail Layne 
Renae Ebert 

Lynne Chambers 
Leeroy Jones 

Unit 4; Session 5 

Sept. 19   
Jen Lipski 
Jodi Petty 

Randy Slak 
Danielle Menger 

Unit 4: Session 6 

Sept. 26   
Melissa Layne, Melissa Piggott 

Tatum Lipski 
Debbie O’Brien 
Angie Langer 

Unit 5: Session 1 

Oct. 03   
Heather Holoubek 

Mickey Frank, Evelyn Hintz 
Glen Bergersen 
Leeroy Jones 

Unit 5: Session 2 

Oct. 10   
Lisa Parsons 
Demetra Slak 

Laurie Klafke 
Renae Ebert 

Unit 5: Session 3 

Oct. 17   
Anita Weinzatl 

Jen Lipski  
Debbie Marquardt 

Leeroy Jones 
Unit 6: Session 1 

Oct. 24   
Renae Ebert 

Beth Neustifter, Tatum Lipski  
Lynne Chambers 
Danielle Menger 

Unit 6: Session 2 

Oct. 31   
Heather Holoubek 

Jodi Petty 
Randy Slak 

Bette Milhans 
Unit 6: Session 3  

Nov. 07   
Ariail Layne 

Melissa Piggott, Evelyn Hntz 
Debbie O’Brien 

Renae Ebert 
 

Nov. 14   
Anita Weinzatl 
Marci Ferrell 

Laurie Klafke 
Leeroy Jones 

 

Nov. 21   
Jen Lipski 

Beth Neustifter,Tatum Lipski 
Debbie Marquardt 
Danielle Menger 

 

Nov. 28   
Demetra Slak 

Heather Holoubek, Evelyn Hintz 
Randy Slak 

Angie Langer 
 

Dec. 05   
Jodi Petty 

Melissa Piggott 
Glen Bergersen 
Leeroy Jones 

 

Dec. 12   
Renae Ebert 
Lisa Parsons 

Debbie O’Brien 
Bette Milhans 

 

 
PLEASE 

REMEMBER THAT   
YOU ARE 

RESPONSIBLE 
TO FIND A 

REPLACEMENT  
IF YOU CANNOT TAKE YOUR TURN. 



     

 


